
2025 Men' Foursome Championships
Preliminary tournament results at 7 Sep 2025 4:40 pm
The Country Club St Georges Basin

Round 1 Sunday 7 September 2025 2025 Men's Foursomes Holes 19 to 27
Round 2 Sunday 7 September 2025 2025 Men's Foursomes Holes 1 to 18
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Mens Scratch Placings
Name H'cap ScoreRnd 1 Rnd 2

1 David Banwell / Anthony Marr
4.5 116 {+10}44 {+8} 72 {+2}

2 Beau Rayner / Brock Millan
2.5 116 {+10}41 {+5} 75 {+5}

3 Daniel Marsden / Scott Marsden
5.5 119 {+13}38 {+2} 81 {+11}

4 Darren Brown / Gavin Thorpe
11 121 {+15}40 {+4} 81 {+11}

5 Ian Watson / John McGuiggan
11.5 123 {+17}41 {+5} 82 {+12}

6 Daniel Jachimowicz / Greg Stephenson
5.5 124 {+18}42 {+6} 82 {+12}

7 Darren Mayer / Brae Dawson
6 125 {+19}44 {+8} 81 {+11}

8 Wayne Cobb / Damian Flanagan
8.5 127 {+21}42 {+6} 85 {+15}

9 Phillip Di Sandro / Michael King
14.5 128 {+22}48 {+12} 80 {+10}

10 Chris McDonald / Colin Brammer
16.5 128 {+22}44 {+8} 84 {+14}

11 Christopher Barnes / Bowen Ghosn
13 129 {+23}48 {+12} 81 {+11}

12 William O'Connor / Barry Stevenson
11 131 {+25}46 {+10} 85 {+15}

13 Spiro Strattos / Robert McLaren
15 131 {+25}44 {+8} 87 {+17}

14 John Ford / Stephen Leaudais
13 132 {+26}48 {+12} 84 {+14}
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Mens Scratch Placings (continued)
Name H'cap ScoreRnd 1 Rnd 2

15 Robert Adams / Steven Bowerman
15.5 132 {+26}47 {+11} 85 {+15}

16 Stephen Grey / Tullio Lazzarini
14.5 132 {+26}44 {+8} 88 {+18}

17 Robert Zionzee / Richard Zionzee
9 133 {+27}46 {+10} 87 {+17}

18 Arthur Smith / Richard Gorecki
17 136 {+30}44 {+8} 92 {+22}

19 John McKell / Alan Puffett
17.5 138 {+32}48 {+12} 90 {+20}

20 Ken Bussell / Gregory Bowen
19 142 {+36}50 {+14} 92 {+22}

21 John Eccleston / Jose Exposito
23.5 148 {+42}52 {+16} 96 {+26}

22 Wayne Thorson / Michael Healey
18.5 148 {+42}49 {+13} 99 {+29}

23 Andrew Humphrys / Christopher Tournier
13.5 152 {+46}50 {+14} 102 {+32}

24 Adrian Brown / Lou Delvento
25.5 162 {+56}52 {+16} 110 {+40}
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Mens Comp Placings
Name H'cap ScoreRnd 1 Rnd 2

1 Chris McDonald / Colin Brammer
16.5 102 {–5}34.5 {–2} 67.5 {–3}

2 Darren Brown / Gavin Thorpe
11 103.5 {–3}33.5 {–3} 70 {E}

3 Ian Watson / John McGuiggan
11.5 104 {–3}33.5 {–3} 70.5 {E}

4 Phillip Di Sandro / Michael King
14.5 104.5 {–2}39 {+3} 65.5 {–5}

5 Robert Adams / Steven Bowerman
15.5 107 {E}37.5 {+1} 69.5 {–1}

6 Spiro Strattos / Robert McLaren
15 107.5 {+1}35.5 {–1} 72 {+2}

7 David Banwell / Anthony Marr
4.5 108 {+1}40.5 {+4} 67.5 {–3}

8 Stephen Grey / Tullio Lazzarini
14.5 108.5 {+2}35 {–1} 73.5 {+3}

9 Christopher Barnes / Bowen Ghosn
13 109 {+3}41 {+5} 68 {–2}

10 Daniel Marsden / Scott Marsden
5.5 110 {+3}34.5 {–2} 75.5 {+5}

11 Arthur Smith / Richard Gorecki
17 110 {+4}35 {–1} 75 {+5}

12 John Ford / Stephen Leaudais
13 110.5 {+4}39.5 {+3} 71 {+1}

13 John McKell / Alan Puffett
17.5 110.5 {+4}38 {+2} 72.5 {+2}

14 John Eccleston / Jose Exposito
23.5 111.5 {+5}39 {+3} 72.5 {+2}

15 Beau Rayner / Brock Millan
2.5 111.5 {+5}39 {+3} 72.5 {+2}
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Mens Comp Placings (continued)
Name H'cap ScoreRnd 1 Rnd 2

16 Ken Bussell / Gregory Bowen
19 112 {+6}39 {+3} 73 {+3}

17 William O'Connor / Barry Stevenson
11 112.5 {+6}38.5 {+2} 74 {+4}

18 Wayne Cobb / Damian Flanagan
8.5 113 {+6}36.5 {E} 76.5 {+6}

19 Daniel Jachimowicz / Greg Stephenson
5.5 115 {+8}38.5 {+2} 76.5 {+6}

20 Darren Mayer / Brae Dawson
6 115 {+9}40 {+4} 75 {+5}

21 Robert Zionzee / Richard Zionzee
9 118 {+12}40 {+4} 78 {+8}

22 Wayne Thorson / Michael Healey
18.5 119 {+12}38.5 {+2} 80.5 {+10}

23 Adrian Brown / Lou Delvento
25.5 123 {+16}38.5 {+2} 84.5 {+14}

24 Andrew Humphrys / Christopher Tournier
13.5 130 {+23}41.5 {+5} 88.5 {+18}


